A-18823

s
| R iy

(eX2(9

Back Panel Assembly

tem Part No.
1. 11-831-50029
2. 31-1977-1
3. 4808-01175-08
4. 4008-01168-16
5. 03-7655-4
6. 4408-01168-14
7. A-17803
8. 4008-01168-14
9. 01-12569
10. A-18942-4
11. H-18798
12. A-18128
13. A-17978
14. A-18985
15. A-18369
16. 01-12669
17. 4106-0115-12
18. 03-9131
19. 4008-01113-12
20. 4700-00021-00

2-28

Description

Back Panel

Plastic

E-P #8 x1/2" IND PL-HWH
Mach. Screw, 8-32 x 1"

Wire Harness Clip

T-Nut #8-32

Socket/ Bulb Assembly

Mach. Screw, #8-32 x 7/8"
Bracket-Gusset

Playfield Plastic Assembly
Back Panel Cable

Ballgate Mtg. Bracket Assy.
Bracket Assembly (See p.2-29)
PCB & Bracket Assembly
Diverter Assembly (See p.2-24)
Bracket

Sh. Metal Screw, #6 x 3/4"
Back Panel Div. Guide

Mach. Screw, #8-32 x 3/4"
Flatwasher, 13/64 x 7/16 x 21ga.







Part No.

A-18566
A-18380-1
A-18130
A-18380-2
A-18131
A-18389
A-18239
01-12670
01-13032
A-18154
A-17912

Description

Ramp & Switch Assembly
Switch Assembly

Ramp Assembly

Switch Assembly

Ramp Assembly

PCB & Bracket Assembly
Ramp Assembly

Plate, .005 Tongue
Lock-Bronto Crane

Ramp Assembly

Ramp Assembly

Ramps

2.47




Coil/Flasher Assembly

ftem Number Number

01  AE-26-1500 A-18753

02  AE-23-800 A-14525

03  AE-27-1200  A-17932

04 AE-23-800 A-15769-1

05 AE-26-1200 A-18825

06 AE-24-900 A-18812

07 AE-23-800 B-10686-1

08  AE-27-1200 A-18369

09 AE-?26-1200 B-9362-R-3

10 AE-26-1200 B-9362-L-2

11 AE-26-1200 A-9415-2

12 AE-26-1200 A-9415.2

13 AE-26-1200 A-9415-2

14 AE-28-1500 A-18078

15 AE-27-1200 A-19097-2

16 AE-27-1200 A-19097-1

17 24-8704 A-17983
24-8802 m—ee

18 24-8704 A-17983
24-8802 2 -

19  24-8802 A-17802
24-8802 2 -----

20 24-8704 A-17983
24-8802 -eme-

21 24-8704 A-17803
24-8802

22 24-8704/24-8802 A-17803/A-17802

23 14-7999 A-17978

24 24-8704 A-17983

25 24-8704 A-17803

26 24-8802 —=—==

27 24-8802 --—--

28 24-8802 -

FLIPPER CIRCUITS

29-30 FL-11629 A-15849-R-2

31-32 FL-11629 A-15849-L-2

33-34 FL-11629 A-15849-R-2

35 A-14406 A-17796

36 A-14406 A-17796

37-44 Not Used

GENERAL ILLUMINATION

01
02
03
04
05

24-8768

24-6549/24-8768
24-6549/24-8768
24-6549/24-8768

24-6549

Solenoid/Flasher Locations

Description

Ball Trough

Ball Shooter

Top Diventer Post

Top Popper

3-Bnk Drop Reset

4-Bnk Drop Reset
Knocker

Top Diverter

Right Sling

Left Sling

Left Jet Bumper

Middle Jet Bumper
Right Jet Bumper
Dictabird

Lower Left Diverter
Lower Right Diverter
Under Lt. Ramp Fls. #89
Insert Flasher #9306
Under Rt. Ramp Fls. #89
Insert Flasher #306
Flintstones Fls. #9306
Insert Flasher #3906
Popper Wire Rmp Fls. #89
Insert Flasher #906

Dino Slide Fls. #89

Insert Flasher #906
Bowl-O-Rama Fls. #83/#906
Boulder Motor

Boulder Machine Fls. #89
Dig Millions Flis. #89
Flint Fis. #906

Stones Fls. #906

Fred's Choice Fls. #3306

Lower Right Flipper
Lower Left Flipper

Upper Right Flipper
Top Rt. Up/Dn Gate
Top Lt. Up/Dn Gate

Machine Lighting#555
Flintstones Logo#44/#555

Up. PIfd. & Insrt Pan.#44/#555
Mid. Pifd. & Insrt Pan.#44/#555
Low. Plfd. & Insrt Pan.#44

oJolo)Bago

(17)

©

0. 20

2-45



Solenoid/Flashlamp Circuit

Sol. |Function Solenoid Voltage Connections Drive Drive Connections Drive Solenoid Part Number
No. Type | Xister | Wire F Flashlamp Type
! . _ | Playfield Backbox  Cabinet Playfietd Backbox Cabinet Playfield Backbox
01 [Ball Trough High Power _ J107-2 Q82 J130-1 __ ‘
02 |Ball Shooter High Power_ J107-2 Qso J130-2
03 |Top Diverter Post High Power J107-2 J130-4
04 |[TopPopper | High Power J107-2 J130-5 _ 1
C 3-Bank Drop Reset | High Power J107-2 Vmﬁrn _AET6-120CT
Q€ 4-Bank Drop Rese High Powe J107-2 _ Vio-Blu _ [AE-24-900
07 {Knocker __1 High Power __ Vio-Bik
08 |Top Diverter High Power J107-2 Vio-G AE-27-1200
09 |Right Sling Low Power _ J107-3 Brn-Blk  |AE-26-1200
10 [LeftSling Low Power _ J1D7 3 [AE-26-1200
11__[Left Jet Burn ‘ Low Power _ [AE-26-1200
m Right Jet Bumpe Luw Power % 3n-C
an Pawer — 3rn-Blu___|AE-28-1500

Brn-Vio |AE-27-1200
Brn-Gry  JAE-27-1200

16 Lower Flt Dlverter Lo__vy Power_
1? Under L. ngfls Low Pﬁwer

der Rt. Rmg

II- Flintstones Fls, m J106-
|_J107-6

Bik-Brn__|#89 (9
—__| Bik-Red |#89 (1)
Blk-Org  [#906 (1)

20 |Popper Rmp Fls. Flagher : 106-- _ g:k-‘éal :gg (ﬁ 21
21 [Dino Slide Fls. Flasher J107-6 1106-5 u-Grn_
22 |Bowl-O-Rama Fls. | Flasher J107-6 - Biu-BIk _ 1#3951)#906(1”
|23 _|Boulder Machine Motor _ J118-2 __| Blu-Vio |14-7999
24 {Boulder Machine Flst Flasher J107-6 Blu-G #B89 (1)
25 | Dig Millions Fis. | Gen. Purpose 07-€ Blu-Brn__ i#89 (1)
26 IFlint Fls. | Gen. Purpose | _J106-5 Q24 J124-2 Blu-Red #906 (3}
27 _|Stones Fls. | _Gen. Purpose 1 J106-5 | Q22 J124-3 Blu-Org #3906 (3)
: FI'M_C_Q Flis. 1: = LUrD0Se 07-6 ey -4 Blu-Yel #3906 (_2}
3-3q See Flipper Gircuits | l N
* | Not Used Low Power Q16 Brn-wWht | .
B*  |NO {218 Low Power r . L Blk-Wht 1
G*  INO T:1e _ OW FPOWe _ . Q14 _ l_Org-Wht _ __ L ]
40* _|Not Used oW Power _ _ Yel-Wht
41" sl B0 _L 5w Fower l ga-}a _ Grn-Wht _ J
42" |NotUsed _ Low Power _ | Q10 Blu-Wht |
43" |NotUsed _ _ Low Power | Q11 Vio-Wht 1
44" INot Used Low Power Q12 Gry-wht _
General illumination _ _ - - _ ] _
¢ Machine Lighting Qo . - 0- [ ()18 120-7 | Wht-Bro [ | #5595 |
4 in [ E slele - [}~ m o a J120'§_ _i_Wht qu_ #44 #§§§
|04 |Up Plfd & Insrt Pan | ] i . 014 ; -9 | 444 #5585
04 {Mid Pifd & Insrt Pan, — - - Q16 ' -1 #44
05 |low Plid & insri Par 1121-6 ) > i ] J119-1 | Wnt-Vio [#44
Voltage Connection Drive Transistor Drive Connection Drive Wire Coil Part
Flipper Circuits _ _ _____ Power Hold Playfield Power  Hold Number
29 Powaer J207-1 (Red-Grn) Q4 J902-13 Yel-Grn FL-11629
) ower Rig iDDE ol JO02-11 _ Org-Grn _
31 Power J807-4 {Red-B Q3 J902-9 Yel-Blu | EL-11620
32 |[Lower Left Flipper | Hold J907-4 (Red-Blu Qs J902-7 Org-Blu 1
33 Power J907-6 (Red-Vio) Q2 J902-6 Yel-Vio EL.11629
34 _{Upper Right Flipper | Hold J907-6 (Red-Vio) Q7 J902-4 Org-Vio |
35 |Top Rt. Up/Dn Gatel Power J907-8 (Red-Gry) Q1 A-14406
36 |ToplLt Up/Dn Gate | Hold J907-8 (Red-Gry) Qs ) Org-G A-14406

2-44



item
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
18
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
51

52
53
o4
55
56
57
58
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
71
72
73
74

75

Switch
Number
SW-1A-194
A-17316
SW-1A-194
A-17316
SW-1A-194
A-17316

Not Used

Not Used
20-9663-B-7
Not Used
20-9663-14
A-15361
5647-12693-32
A-18606-7
A-18606-7
A-18606-7
A-17238
5643-09268-00
20-9663-18
5643-09112-00
5647-12693-21
A-17778-5
5647-12693-19
5647-12693-19
A-18617 (LED)

A-18618 (Trans)

A-18617 (LED)

A-18618 (Trans)

A-18617 (LED)

A-18618 (Trans)

A-18617 (LED)

A-18618 (Trans)

A-18617 (LED)

A-18618 (Trans)

A-16908 (LED)

A-16909 (Trans)

5647-12693-36
5647-12693-36
A-19103
A-19103
A-19103
A-19103
A-13609
A-13609
A-13609
5647-12693-19
A-18606-5
A-18605-5
A-18605-5
A-18605-5
A-17778-5
A-17778-5
A-18607-6

Switch Locations

Where Used

Low Rt. Flipper EOS
Low Rt. Flipper Cab.
Low Lt. Flipper EOS
Low Lt. Flipper Cab.
Up Rt. Flipper EOQS
Up Rt Flipper Cab.
Up Lt. Flipper EOS
Up LT. Flipper Cab.
Launch Button
Ticket Disp.
Start Button
Plumb/Tilt
Shooter Lane
Up 3-Bnk Left Tgt.

Up 3-Bnk Center Tgt.
Up 3-Bnk Right Tgt.
Slam

Door Closed

Extra Ball Button
Always Closed

Machine Exit

Up Left Single Tgt.

Left Lane Roillover
inner Left Lane Rollover
Trough #1

Trough #2
Trough #3
Trough #4
Trough Jam
Ball Popper

Right Ramp Entrance
Left Ramp Entrance
4-Bnk Drop Tgt. 1
4-Bnk Drop Tgt. 2
4-Bnk Drop Tgt. 3
4-Bnk Drop Tgt. 4
3-Bnk Drop Tgt. 1
3-Bnk Drop Tgt. 2
3-Bnk Drop Tgt. 3
Center Lane Rollover
Left 3-Bnk Bot. Tgts.
Right 3-Bnk Bot. Tgts.

Lt. & Rt. 3-Bnk Mid. Tgts.

Lt. & Rt. 3-Bnk Up. Tgts.
Lower Left Single Tgt.
Right Single Tgt.
Dictabird

Not Used

Not Used

SW-1A-114 (kick) Left Sling

SW-1A-120 (score)

SW-1A-114 (kick) Right Sling

SW-1A-120 (score)

SW-11A-37

SW-11A-37

SW-11A-37

5647-12693-19
5647-12693-19
5647-12693-19
5647-12693-19
5647-12693-19
5647-12693-19
5647-12693-19
5647-12693-19

Top Left Jet Bumper
Top Right Jet Bumper
Bottom Jet Bumper
Top Left Rollover "D*
Top Center Rollover "!"
Top Right Rollover "G"
Left Out Rollover

Left Return Rollover
Right Return Rollover
Right Out Rollover

Up. Rt. Lane Rollover

@O [

2-43

Part of cabinet shown for
reference only

Switch
tem Number
76 5647-12693-08
77 5647-12693-21
78 5647-12693-17
81 to 88

Where Used

Up. Rt. Ln. Exit Rollover
Right Ramp Exit

L eft Ramp Exit

Not Used




Dedicated
Grounded
Switches

|

|
-

Orange-Brown
J205-1 I
Left Coln
: Chute p1

l Orange-Red
J205-2 |
Center Coin
Chute po
' Orange-Black |
J205-3
Right Coln
Chute p3

‘Orange-YBHow]

J205-4

4th Coin
Chute p4

r—

Orange-Green ]
J205-6

Normal Test

Servics Escape
Credit DS

e

Ma—

Orange-Blue
J205-7

Normal  Test
Vol. On Down D6

t l

Orange-Viclet

J205-8

Normal Test
VolL,Up WUp
i D7 |

Orange-Gray
J205-9
Normal Test

Bag. Emt
| Tost o DEJ

Switch Circuit

COLUMN P 1 2 | 3 | & ] s & 7 8 | i
Green- Green- Green- Green- Green- Green- | Green- Green- | | Gf:zg:;d
Brown Red Orange Yellow Black Blue Violet | Gray Switches
J20741 | 2072 | J207-3 | J207-4 | J2075 | J2076 | 92077 | 4207-0 |
u20-18 | U20-17 i U20-16 | U20-15 l_uzo-u U20-13 | v20112 | u20-11 l
' — -  S— — — | - — i — 1
White-Brown l ) {
J209-1 || Launch Slam Trough 4-Bnk | Lt &Rt Lt. Lt. Not | Black-Green
| Out J906-1
U18-11 Button #1 #1 3-Bnk. Sling u Used
D.Tgt Bot. Tgt Rollover Lower Right
!_1_ 1 2t 31| D-Tat g Bot _5_1l 61 - EF 81 ! EOS. g1 |
White-Red l
J209-2 l | Ticket Door Trough 4-Bnk Lt. & Rt. Rt. Lt. Not ] Blgga\g_?llot
U18-9 Disp. Closed #2 #2 3-8nk Sling Hﬁ?ltu:gr Usad Lower Right
‘ ollo |
2 12 22 as| D- Tt 49 Mid. Tgt52 62 E_l 82 Opto g
White-Orange I I ] -
J200-3 9 Start Extra Trough 4-Bnk Lt & Rt. Top Lt. Rt. Not Bl:ﬂ( B;uo
U18-5 Button Ball #3 #3 3-8Bnk Jot Return Used Lomuﬂ |
Button D. Tgt. Up. Tgt. Rollover wer
3 13 23 33 43 8| 63 73| 83 EOS g,
r‘ __I - | SR l_' ——— |
White-Yeliow Plumb Always i Trough 4-8Bnk Low. Lt. Top Rt. Rt. Not | BI;;:;?_';Y
J209-4 Tilt Closed #4 #4 Sngl. Jot Out Used | Jo0s-2 |
U18-7 D. Tgt. Tgt. Rollover
4 14 24 34 44 54I 64 74l 84 Opto ¢g
I i ' ] 1 ]
White-Green Shooter *Machine’ Trough | 3-Bnk Rt. Sngl. Bottom Up. Rt Not Blzck-Violet
J209-4 Lane Exit Jam #1 Tgt. Jot FiLl?nE Used | Uppowr -~
Qiover
g U19-13 | 15 26 as| D-Tol s 55| 65 75I 85/ EOS. gg
S — —_I - — — -
White-Blue Upper Upper Lt. Ball 3-8nk Dicta- TopLt. | Up.Rt Not | Blag:;;euow
3-Bnk Sngl. P Bird Rollover | Lane Exit -3
J209-7 g opper #2 llo | Upper Right
U19-9 Lt Tgt o1  Tot D. Tgt. Tgt. D Rollover p
6 e 1 26 36 46 56 66 76 Opto gg
L — l ! — l
White-Violet Upper Lt. Lane Rt. 3-8Bnk Not Top Cr. Rt. 1 BI:ck-Gray
J209-8 3-Bnk Rollover Ramp #3 Used I Rollover FIEarptp Uppomsr -
Cr. Tgt. Enter D. Tgt. | Xi
7 U195 "X* E.O.S. E7
I U ROt It 1 a7, a7} 571 R £ ]
Lt.
White-Gra Upper In. Lt Lt. Cr. Lane Not Top Ht.ﬁll ‘_ _
| J209-9 ’ 3-Bnk Lane Ramp Rollover Used Rollover | Ramp Bl:;-zs ?;uﬂ |
U19-7 Ht-_IT_'gt- Rollover | Enter G Exit oo Lot
8 1a| 28 38} 4al 58 e8] 18 Opto g

2-42




tem
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
51
52

53
54
55
o6
57
58
61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88

Buib

Number
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-6549
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-6549
24-8768
24-6549
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-6549
24-6549
24-8829
24-8829
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768
24-8768

Lamp Assy

Number
A-17624
A-17624
A-17624
A-18555
A-18555
A-18555
A-18555
A-18555
A-18559
A-18559
A-18559
A-18559
A-18559
A-18559
A-18559
A-18559
A-17836
A-18558
A-18558
A-18558
A-18558
A-18558
A-18558
A-17836
A-18561
A-17836
A-18554
A-18554
A-18554
A-18556
A-18556
A-18556
A-18556
A-18561
A-18561
A-18553
A-18561
A-18561
A-18561
A-18561
A-18561
A-18561
A-18561
A-18561
A-18561
A-18553
A-18561
A-18553
A-17835
A-17836
A-18499
A-18499
A-18560
A-18557
A-18560
A-18560
A-18560
A-18560
A-18560
A-18560
A-18560
A-18557
A-18557
A-18557
A-18557
A-18557
A-18557
A-18560

20-9663-14

Description

Lamp Locations

Top Lt. Rollover "D" #555

Top Mid. Rollover "I* #555
Top Rt. Rollover "G" #555

Mystery Mode “?" #555
Fred's Choice #555
"Eat At Joe's" Diner #555

Bedrock Water Buffalo #555

Dino Frenzy #555

Up. 3-Bnk Lt. Tgt. #555
Up. 3-Bnk Cen. Tgt. #555
Up. 3-Bnk Rt. Tgt. #555
Cen. Ln. "Ex. Ball" #555
Cen. Lane "Search" #555

Cen. Ln. "Drive Thru" #555
Lt. in. Ln. "Spr Jackpot" #555

Lt. In. Ln. "Pifd 2X" #555

“C" #44

"O" #5565
"N" #555
"C" #555
"R" #555
"E* #555
“T" #555
"E* #44

L.t. Bot. "Drain Save" #555

Rt. Bot. "Drain Save" #44

3-Bnk Drop Tgt.
3-Bnk Drop Tgt.
3-8nk Drop Tgt.
4-Bnk Drop Tgt.
4-Bnk Drop Tgt.
4-Bnk Drop Tgt.
4-Bnk Drop Tgt.

"B" #5585
"E" #5565
"D" #5585
‘R" #555
“O" #555
“C" #555
"K" #555

Left Bowling #555
Left 3-Bnk Up. Tgt. #555

Right 3-Bnk Up. Tgt. #555

Lower Lt. Frenzy #5585
Lower Lt. Dino #555
Lt. Combo “3" #555
Lt. Combo *2" #555
Lt. Combo "1" #555

tow. Lt. Start Machine #555
Low. Lt Start Job Change #555

Lower Left Help #555
Left 3-Bnk Mid. Tgt. #555

Right 3-Bnk Mid. Tgt. #555
Left 3-Bnk Low. Tgt. #555
Right 3-Bnk Low. Tgt. #555

Center "Jackpot" #44

Rock Again #44

Lt. “X" on Lt. Ramp #86
Rt. "X" on Lt. Ramp #86
Right "Dino" #5655

Left Machine Time #555

Right Machine Time #5855

Right Combo "2" #555
Right Combo "3" #555
Right Combo "1" #555
Right "Bowling" #555
Right "Frenzy" #555
Right "Search" #5585
Up. Lt. "Frenzy" #555
Up. Lt. "Dino" #555

Lt. Ln. "Bronto Crane" #555
Left "Search” #555

Rt. Ln. Job Change #555
Left Start Multiball #555
Right Start Multiball #555

20-9663-18 Buy-in

Start Button

OOEEREEE OOOOE

2-41



Lamp Circuit

: — e S -
COLUMN 1 2 3 4 5 r 6 | 7 8
Yellow- | Yeollow- Yeliow- Yeliow- Yeliow- Yellow- Yellow- Yellow-
Brown Red Orange Black Green | Blue Violet Gray
J137-1 J137-2 J137-3 J137-5 J137-5 J137-6 J137-7 J137-9
Q98 l Q97 Q96 Q95 Q%4 Q93 Q92 Q91
|| Toplt Upper i Bottom Lt. Lower Lt. | Rt. Upper
Rﬁgjﬁw" Roflover 3-Bnk ¢ I ‘Drain "Bowling" [ ‘Start Job "Dino* | Lt.
- i 4y ’ " » [
Qoo D Lt. Tgt. Savers Change | Frenzy
1 _ _1 21 M 41 51 61| N 81
Top Mid. Upper 3-Bnk Lt & Rt Lower | Lt & Rt Upper
Hj‘:';'_ﬂ;" Roliover | 3-Bnk . D.Tgt. | 3-Bnk Lt Machine | Lt
Q89 " Cr. Tgt. "8° Upper ‘Help* | Time "Dino* |
Tat. “
” 12 22 2| a2 T s 62
“"3’;3;’_;'9“' Top Rt. Upper N 3.Bnk [ LowerLt | Lt & Rt
Q88 | Rollover 3-Bnk D. Tgt. “‘Frenzy" | 3-Bnk
"G Rt. Tgt. ‘E* Mid. Tgt. | 2" Crane"
3 9123 33 43 53 63 73]
Red-Yeliow Mystery Cr. Lane T 3-Bnk Lower Lt. & Rt. Rt. Lt.
py 3: 5 Mode "Extra D. Tqt. Lt. 3-Bnk Combo | "Search’
h Bali" ‘D" "Dino* Lower Tqt. | "3"
a Q87 14 24 34 44 54| gu T4/ 84/
- — - .[ - - -~
Freds | Cr.Llane ey 4-8Bnk Lt. F Cr. Rt. { Rt Lane
HGJC'II-SG;-B;“ Choice "Search” A | D.Tgt Combo *Jackpot" Combo *Job
| IHI lal i | l1-| Changei
g Q86 |_‘ 15 25 35# 45 55 65 75 85|
= — — — - — el '-_I——_—-_-_
Red-Bl "Eat at l Cr. Lane ‘g 4-8Bnk Lt. - Shoot Rt. | Lt &Rt
1134.7 Joe's" ‘Drive D.Tgt. | Combo Again | "Bowling® | Lane *Start
: Diner Thru* 'O" 2 i | Muitiball
6 Q85 16 26 36 46! 56 66 76 86|
3 — — . i__ ! __‘
Red-Violet Bedrock 1 Lt. Inner o 4-8nk l_ Lt. f Lt *X" Rt | Buy-In
11348 Water Lane { D.Tgt Combo On Lt ‘Frenzy*
Buffaio *Super 'C* 1’ Ramp
7 Q84 | Jackpot" | |
T o = Lt ) - 4-B kn T R . Start o
ino . Inner - 4-Bn Lower t. "X* Rt. 1 '
H::' ;fr;v Frenzy Lane £ D. Tgt. Lt. On Lt *Search’ Button
) ‘Pifd 2X" K" ‘Start | Ramp | i |
Q83 ' Machine"
8 _ 18 28 18 _ 58| = 68| 78 _ J

2-40




RED/WHT

8LU

A-17978

Bracket Assembly

RED (TO RED DOT ON ITEM 3)

BLK

11

Item Part No.

A-18135
14-7999
02-4493
A-11541
A-18566
23-6556

CONIO AWM

— b ok
N = O

(19007

GRNNVIO

A-17977.1

23-6694-5
03-7655-4
H-18219-3
H-18600-6
4008-01168-10 Mach. Screw, #8-32 x 5/8"

>~ WHT/GRN
GRN/RED

Description

Bracket Assembly
Wheel Assembly
Motor

Post

Socket & Bulb

Ramp Assembly
Bumper Sleeve, Black
Ring, Black

Clamp Cable, 1/4"
Flasher Cable Assembly
Motor Cable Assembly

l:l“t..
. ]
T A
[

WHT/BLU

tem Part No.

13. 4006-01168-06
14. 4700-00011-00
15.  4700-00009-00
t6.  4700-00005-00
17. 4406-01119-00
18. 4408-01119-01
19.  A-18942-6

20. 31-1977-24

21.  A-19098

22. H-19142

23. 4008-01041-06

2-29

i | _I)(-[
)¢

Description

Mach. Screw, #6-32 x 3/8"
Flatwasher, 11/64x 7/16 x 16ga.
Fiatwasher, 11/64 x 7/16 x 20ga.
Flatwasher, 9/64 x 7/16 x 20ga.
Nut #6-32 ESN

Nut #8-32 ESN

Playfield Plastic Assembly
Playfield Plastic

Ball Popper Exit Sw. Assembly
Exit Switch Cable Assembly
Mach. Screw, 8-32 x 3/8"



